
MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 75974923

Data publicarii	30.11.22	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.352,52 RON - 2.352,52 RON

Descriere: 1 SPOT LED PATRAT PT 36W 2500LM 4200K D:403X403X38MM BR-BP04-33610 BUC 15,000
127,7500 1.916,2500 19,0% 364,0875 2 CONECTOR WAGO RAPID DOZA CU PARGHIE 3
INTRARI 32A 4MM2 221-413 BUC 150,000 1,5000 225,0000 19,0% 42,7500 3 BANDA
IZOLATOARE 20M TESA BUC 3,000 4,5000 13,5000 19,0% 2,5650 4 CYABYF 3*1.5 M 40,000
4,8000 192,0000 19,0% 36,4800 5 CLEMA METAL NR.1-13MM BUC 50,000 0,1100 5,5000
19,0% 1,0450
